hatch
service parts
catalogue

Page 2
Page3
Page4
Page5
Page 6
Page7
Page 8
Page9
Page 10
Page 11
Page 12
Page 13
Page 14
Page 15
Page 14
Page 13
Page 16
Page 17
Page 18
Page 19
Page 20
Page 21
Page 24
Page 25
Page 22
Page 23
Page 26
Page 27
Page 28

naughtone

Hatch chair with 2 arms on steel legs
Hatch chair with 2 arms on wooden legs
Hatch chair with 1 arm on steel legs
Hatch chair with 1 arm on wooden legs
Hatch chair with no arms on steel legs
Hatch chair with no arms on wooden legs
Hatch single stool on steel legs

Hatch single stool on wooden legs

Hatch 2 seat with 2 arms on steel legs
Hatch 2 seat with 2 arms on wooden legs
Hatch 2 seat with left arm on steel legs
Hatch 2 seat with left arm on wooden legs
Hatch 2 seat with right arm on steel legs
Hatch 2 seat with right arm on wooden legs
Hatch 2 seat withno arms on steel legs
Hatch 2 seat with no arms on wooden legs
Hatch 2 seatbench on steel legs

Hatch 2 seatbench onwooden legs
Hatch 3 seat with 2 arms on steel legs
Hatch 3 seat with 2 arms on wooden legs
Hatch 3 seat with left arm on steel legs
Hatch 3 seat with left arm on wooden legs
Hatch 3 seat with right arm on steel legs
Hatch 3 seat with right arm on wooden legs
Hatch 3 seat withno arms on steel legs
Hatch 3 seat withno arms on wooden legs
Hatch 3 seatbench on steel legs

Hatch 3 seat bench on wooden legs
Hatch service partsindex

Unit D Knaresborough Tech Park,
Knaresborough, HG58LF

www.naughtone.com
T:+44 1423816500
E:sales@naughtone.com

Company reg number: 5285557




Page 2

chair withtwo arms on steel legs

01

—

02 }

[}
o
W
=
==1

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

e=e='
e
{/

1]

FINISHED ITEM No.

04

Hatch chair withtwo arms on steel legs

HAT12AST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch chair with two arms  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT12ANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 3

chair with two arms on wooden legs

01

02

03

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

FINISHED ITEM No.

04

Hatch chair withtwo arms onwooden legs

HAT12AWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch chair with two arms  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT12ANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page4

chair with one arm on steel legs

01

I\
C='C="

02 }

[}

03

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

—ec

1]

04

FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch chairwithone armonsteellegs

HAT11AST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch conrner chair with one arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT11ANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 5

chair with one arm on wooden legs

01

02

03

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

8 04

FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch chair withone armonwooden legs

HAT11AWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch conrner chair with one arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT11ANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 6

chair with no arms on steel legs

01

= 04
e Lt
) @

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch chairwithnoarmsonsteel legs HATINAST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch chair with no arms  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT1NANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page7

single stool on steel legs

01

l
02 ﬂﬂ

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

-

ﬂﬂﬁﬂ

04

FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatchsingle stoolon steellegs

HAT1STST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch single stool  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT1STNOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



single stool onwooden legs

01

02

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

Page 8

04

FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatchsingle stoolonwooden legs

HAT1STWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch single stool  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT1STNOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page9

2 seat withtwo arms on steel legs

01

]
03 N{ 04
b )

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 2 seatwithtwo armsonsteel legs HAT22AST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat with two arms  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT22ANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part



Page 10

2 seat withtwo arms on wooden legs

O

]
03 o 04
$

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 2 seatwithtwo armsonwooden legs HAT22AWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat with two arms  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT22ANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 11

2 seat with left arm on steel legs

01 /

|
02 ﬂ ] e 04
g
@ Q
FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hatch 2 seatwith leftarm on steel legs HAT2LAST
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat with left arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT2LANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 12

2 seat with left arm onwooden legs

01

02 ¢ 04
&

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 2 seatwith leftarm onwooden legs HAT2LAWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat with left arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT2LANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 13

2 seat with right arm on steel legs

01

N

=
i 1
03 11 T @
@ @

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 2 seatwithrightarmonsteellegs HATRLAST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat with right arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT2RANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 14

2 seatwith right arm on wooden legs

o

/

&

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 2 seatwithrightarm onwooden legs HATRLAWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat with right arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT2RANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 15

2 seat with right arm on steel legs

01

N

=
i 1
03 11 T @
@ @

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 2 seatwithrightarmonsteellegs HATRLAST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat with right arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT2RANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



2 seatbench on steel legs

01

Page 16

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

FINISHED ITEM No.

04

Hatch 2seatbenchonsteellegs

HAT2BENST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat bench  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT2BENNOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 17

2 seatbench onwooden legs

v <L

<

IR
02 @
"I,’ $

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 2seatbenchonwooden legs HAT2BENWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 2 seat bench  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT2BENNOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 18

3 seatwith 2arms on steel legs

|
) \
=
v
FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hatch 3seatwith2 armsonsteellegs HAT32AST
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with 2 arms  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT32ANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 19

3 seatwith 2arms on wooden legs

&
b

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 3seatwith2 armsonwooden legs HAT32AWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with 2 arms  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT32ANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 20

3 seat with left arm on steel legs

01

04

[
|
L]
v
FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hatch 3seatwith leftarm on steel legs HAT3LAST
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with left arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT3LANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 21

3 seat with left arm on wooden legs

01

ﬂ 04

—_—

[
|
L]
v
FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hatch 3 seatwith leftarm onwooden legs HAT3LAWD
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with left arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT3LANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 22

3 seat withright arm on steel legs

01

L]
=
[
(1 04
(4
FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hatch 3seatwithrightarmonsteellegs HAT3RAST
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with right arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT3RANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 23

3 seat with right arm on wooden legs

&
03 u 04
&

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 3 seatwithrightarm onwooden legs HAT3RAWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with right arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT3RANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 24

3 seat withright arm on steel legs

01

L]
=
[
(1 04
(4
FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.
Hatch 3seatwithrightarmonsteellegs HAT3RAST
COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with right arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT3RANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 25

3 seat with no arms on steel legs

01

02 ﬂﬁ

) . 04
4

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 3seatwithnoarmsonsteellegs HAT3NAST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with no arms  (This part must be returned for servicing) HATSNANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 26

3 seat with no arms on wooden legs

01

&
¢

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 3 seatwithnoarmsonwoodenlegs HAT3NAWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat with left arm  (This part must be returned for servicing) HAT3LANOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



3 seat bench on steel legs

~

01

Page 27

02 ﬂﬁ

a

03

4

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 3seatbenchonsteellegs HAT3BENST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat bench  (This part must be returned for servicing) HATSBENNOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 1-2 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide HATSYMSTGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 28

3 seat bench on wooden legs

o <L

<

M }
¢

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hatch 3seatbenchonwooden legs HAT3BENWD

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
01 Hatch 3 seat bench  (This part must be returned for servicing) HATSBENNOBASE 1
02 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index 3-4 4
03 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 16
04 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 4

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.
@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber when you require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



Page 29

INDEX REF No. COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.
1 HATSYMSTEELLEGBL Hatch and Symbol steel leg black
2 HATSYMSTEELLEGWH Hatch and Symbol steel leg white
3 HATSYMWDLEGOAK Hatch and Symbol wooden leg oak
4 HATSYMWDLEGWAL Hatch and Symbol wooden leg walnut

furtherinformationfor all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

@ regionalcompliance labels located onaswingtag here if applicable



